Printed: 2024-04-17T07:22:30.388985Z[GMT] Ce nte rcru IS€‘S
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Cruise Company

A-Rosa

on the cruise ship

A-ROSA AQUA

Rhine Christmas Markets South 2022

Cruise ID : #30,858,586
Journey Start Date: Sat 10 Dec 2022
Journey End Date: Wed 14 Dec 2022
Count Nights: 4 nights
Cruise Region: Europe

What is included in the cruise

( Premium All Inclusive):
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Not included in the cruise
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PORT

Koln
Germany

Mannheim
Germany

Strasbourg
France

Mainz
Germany

Koln
Germany

DATE

Sat 10 Dec

Sun 11 Dec

Mon 12 Dec

Tue 13 Dec

Wed 14 Dec
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Short Cruise Program

ARRIVAL

16:00

10:30

12:00

06:00

DEPARTURE

16:00

20:00

23:00

17:30
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